
October 2020 Shopping List

$30.99

$30.99

$30.99

$26.99

$25.99

$23.99

$21.99

$20.99

$19.99

$19.99

$15.99

$12.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99

$5.99

$17.99

$21.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$15.99

$11.99

$9.00

$11.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Partners in Adventure

Outside the Box Waves

Framed Greetings Cover-Up

Virtually the Best - Birdie Brown

Warm Hugs and Frosty Kisses

Holiday Penguins - Birdie Brown

Flurry of Love - Stacey Yacula

Very Merry and Bright

Polar Opposites

Slimline Ocean Motion

Let's Connect - Birdie Brown

Merry and Bright with All the Trimmings

Stacked Merry

Reindeer Games - Pure Innocence

Sweet Christmas Wishes - Pure Innocence

Holly Berries

Clear Stamps:

Holiday Penguins - Birdie Brown

Virtually the Best - Birdie Brown

Flurry of Love - Stacey Yacula

Partners in Adventure

Warm Hugs and Frosty Kisses

Polar Opposites

Mini Merry Messages

Wishing You a Very Merry Christmas

Sweet Christmas Wishes - Pure Innocence

Reindeer Games - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamps:

Paint Splatter Background

Peacock Pattern Background

Four Corners Background

Paper Pad:

Christmas Cheer Paper Pad

Die-namics:

Christmas Lights

Phrase Builders

Clear Stamps:

Merry & Bright

Paper Pad:

Very Merry Paper Pad

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$6.99

$25.99

$3.99

$15.99

$6.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
September Card Kit

Sweet Snowflakes
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


