October 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Cling Rubber Stamps:	
Partners in Adventure	\$30.99	☐ Paint Splatter Background	\$17.99
Outside the Box Waves	\$30.99	Peacock Pattern Background	\$17.99
☐ Framed Greetings Cover-Up	\$30.99	☐ Four Corners Background	\$17.99
☐ Virtually the Best - Birdie Brown	\$26.99		
☐ Warm Hugs and Frosty Kisses	\$25.99	Paper Pad:	
☐ Holiday Penguins - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	☐ Christmas Cheer Paper Pad	\$6.99
☐ Flurry of Love - Stacey Yacula	\$21.99		
☐ Very Merry and Bright	\$20.99	In Case You Missed I	t!
☐ Polar Opposites	\$19.99	September Card Kit	
☐ Slimline Ocean Motion	\$19.99	Die-namics:	
Let's Connect - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	☐ Christmas Lights	\$25.99
☐ Merry and Bright with All the Trimmings	\$12.99	☐ Phrase Builders	\$3.99
☐ Stacked Merry	\$8.99		
Reindeer Games - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	Clear Stamps:	
Sweet Christmas Wishes - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	☐ Merry & Bright	\$15.99
☐ Holly Berries	\$5.99		
		Paper Pad:	
Clear Stamps:		☐ Very Merry Paper Pad	\$6.99
☐ Holiday Penguins - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
☐ Virtually the Best - Birdie Brown	\$21.99	My Wish List	
☐ Flurry of Love - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99		
☐ Partners in Adventure	\$25.99		
☐ Warm Hugs and Frosty Kisses	\$17.99		
☐ Polar Opposites	\$15.99		
☐ Mini Merry Messages	\$11.99		
☐ Wishing You a Very Merry Christmas	\$9.00		
Sweet Christmas Wishes - Pure Innocence	\$11.99		
Reindeer Games - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		
Free with \$60	7		
□ Sweet Snowflakes			
★ FREE Die-namics ★			